
        
STAFF                                                            

Enriching the lives in our community through  
          exceptional people, programs and facilities.  



Park City Recreation Staff 

Ken Fisher 

Recreation Manager 

Tate Shaw 

Assistant Rec Manager 

Karen Yocum 

Recreation Supervisor 

 

Michelle Henry 

Recreation Supervisor 

ken@parkcity.org tshaw@parkcity.org karen@parkcity.org 
jmoran@parkcity.org 

Jessica Moran 

Recreation & Marketing 
Supervisor michelle@parkcity.org 

Heather Todd 

Recreation Coordinator 

Lauren Howerter 

Recreation Coordinator 
Cole Johnston 

Recreation Coordinator 

cole.johnston@parkcity.org heather.todd@parkcity.org lauren.howerter@parkcity.org 



Hannah Shephard 

Tennis Coordinator 

Dillon Bunt 

Tennis Coordinator 

Tera Johnson 

Tennis Administrator 

Skosh Berwald 

Tennis Pro 

Tim Donnelly 

Tennis Pro 

Lani Wilcox 

Tennis Pro 

Park City MARC Tennis Staff 

hannah.shephard@parkcity.org dillon.bunt@parkcity.org tera.johnson@parkcity.org 

skosh.berwald@parkcity.org tdonnelly@parkcity.org lani.wilcox@parkcity.org 



Jaime Cuartas 

Facility Assistant 
Baldo Rangel 

Facility Assistant 

Spencer Madanay 

Social Media Coordinator 

Sadie Hennefer 

Front Desk Supervisor 
Kasra Motaghed 

Front Desk Supervisor 

sadie.hennefer@parkcity.org kasra.motaghed@parkcity.org spencer.madanay@parkcity.org 

Park City MARC Staff 


